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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 47 BRUNO SOUZA 17 0 0 8 9

2 17 SAMUEL CRUZ 16 1 1 9 7

3 8 THIAGO MIRANDA 16 1 0 11 5

4 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES 14 3 2 3 11

5 101 ANDRE CASTRO 10 7 4 2 8

6 25 MURILO FIORE 10 7 0 7 3

7 115 RICARDO MORAES 8 9 2 4 4

8 147 GUI BITTENCOURT 7 10 1 5 2

9 7 GIULIANO FORCOLIN 6 11 1 0 6

10 13 RODRIGO DANTAS 6 11 0 6 0

11 93 JOAO SIMONSEN 1 16 5 0 1

12 61 GUILHERME GARCIA 1 16 0 1 0

13 33 JOÃO GARCIA REIS 0 17 1 0 0

14 9 DAVID MROZ 0 17 0 0 0

15 77 HENRY LUCAS 0 17 0 0 0

16 19 ANA LUIZA 0 17 0 0 0

17 5 ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 0 17 0 0 0

18 35 MURILO DINIZ 0 17 0 0 0

19 18 LUIS LOPES 0 17 0 0 0

20 12 VICTOR ORTEGA 0 17 0 0 0

21 82 GABRIEL ZANINOTO 0 17 0 0 0

22 3 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 0 17 0 0 0

23 2 FERNANDO FANTOZZI 0 17 0 0 0

24 757 MIGS SUBTIL 0 17 0 0 0

25 4 JOAO VICTOR 0 17 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa #2 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #17 SAMUEL CRUZ
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS B
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES 22 0 0 11 11

2 61 GUILHERME GARCIA 18 4 4 9 9

3 9 DAVID MROZ 13 9 5 6 7

4 19 ANA LUIZA 13 9 0 7 6

5 12 VICTOR ORTEGA 11 11 2 8 3

6 33 JOÃO GARCIA REIS 8 14 3 0 8

7 35 MURILO DINIZ 8 14 0 3 5

8 3 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 6 16 2 5 1

9 18 LUIS LOPES 5 17 1 1 4

10 757 MIGS SUBTIL 4 18 1 4

11 82 GABRIEL ZANINOTO 4 18 0 2 2

12 2 FERNANDO FANTOZZI 0 22 4 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa #2 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #65 GABRIEL FERNANDES
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